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(Mt),  * 

 
 

 X Y 

1 2 3 4 5 

     

1 341924,87 4327067,15  - 

2 341930,13 4327110,91  - 

3 341928,58 4327111,09  - 

4 341917,93 4327112,27  - 

5 341941,08 4327204,28  - 

6 341909,39 4327213,50  - 

7 341900,31 4327180,21  - 

8 341866,46 4327159,68  - 

9 341821,37 4327170,33  - 

10 341819,14 4327164,39  - 

11 341807,35 4327166,69  - 

12 341807,88 4327149,49  - 

13 341814,06 4327123,80  - 

14 341828,31 4327122,43  - 

15 341818,08 4327083,18  - 
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16 341811,19 4327056,73  - 

17 341809,19 4327056,77  - 

18 341808,99 4327053,16  - 

19 341811,43 4327052,94  - 

20 341817,04 4327047,53  - 

21 341832,28 4327044,84  - 

22 341838,29 4327044,01  - 

23 341852,33 4327042,07  - 

24 341851,02 4327036,15  - 

25 341872,71 4327032,24  - 

26 341874,46 4327032,21  - 

27 341884,17 4327032,58  - 

28 341885,66 4327031,83  - 

29 341889,66 4327029,84  - 

30 341894,04 4327031,40  - 

31 341900,31 4327046,19  - 

32 341913,32 4327058,49  - 

1 341924,87 4327067,15  - 

 

*       (Mt) – 16  
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(Mt),  * 

 
 

 X Y 

1 2 3 4 5 

     

1 341811,19 4327056,73  - 

2 341818,08 4327083,18  - 

3 341828,31 4327122,43  - 

4 341814,06 4327123,80  - 

5 341807,88 4327149,49  - 

6 341807,35 4327166,69  - 

7 341819,14 4327164,39  - 

8 341821,37 4327170,33  - 

9 341866,46 4327159,68  - 

10 341900,31 4327180,21  - 

11 341909,39 4327213,50  - 

12 341941,08 4327204,28  - 

13 341949,58 4327202,18  - 

14 341975,08 4327226,30  - 

15 342002,12 4327224,58  - 

16 342023,00 4327278,95  - 
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17 342030,87 4327305,29  - 

18 342025,45 4327307,81  - 

19 342005,81 4327318,19  - 

20 341980,80 4327331,41  - 

21 341937,29 4327354,41  - 

22 341912,10 4327367,73  - 

23 341863,86 4327380,15  - 

24 341824,86 4327390,19  - 

25 341792,02 4327398,64  - 

26 341792,59 4327409,37  - 

27 341787,90 4327410,25  - 

28 341778,43 4327412,02  - 

29 341778,55 4327412,92  - 

30 341766,47 4327414,74  - 

31 341756,88 4327413,81  - 

32 341755,51 4327408,04  - 

33 341731,85 4327410,82  - 

34 341704,56 4327406,09  - 

35 341671,07 4327399,29  - 

36 341589,39 4327366,14  - 

37 341589,34 4327365,79  - 

38 341589,34 4327365,78  - 

39 341602,14 4327328,50  - 

40 341602,63 4327327,03  - 

41 341609,09 4327313,92  - 

42 341622,10 4327315,18  - 

43 341636,04 4327310,81  - 

44 341645,74 4327299,93  - 

45 341645,70 4327297,84  - 
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46 341652,32 4327271,61  - 

47 341653,63 4327261,78  - 

48 341633,37 4327262,69  - 

49 341633,01 4327254,78  - 

50 341634,80 4327254,84  - 

51 341639,58 4327253,34  - 

52 341640,28 4327255,57  - 

53 341665,18 4327252,11  - 

54 341665,65 4327243,20  - 

55 341662,90 4327187,71  - 

56 341697,17 4327186,76  - 

57 341687,16 4327112,33  - 

58 341687,43 4327102,24  - 

59 341783,10 4327100,55  - 

60 341809,19 4327056,77  - 

1 341811,19 4327056,73  - 
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1 341869,94 4327017,81  - 

2 341870,44 4327021,74  - 

3 341884,60 4327020,19  - 

4 341885,66 4327031,83  - 

5 341885,66 4327031,83  - 

6 341884,17 4327032,58  - 

7 341874,46 4327032,21  - 

8 341872,71 4327032,24  - 

9 341851,02 4327036,15  - 

10 341844,76 4327036,63  - 

11 341805,99 4327038,59  - 

12 341814,54 4326983,14  - 

13 341836,93 4326987,43  - 

14 341832,76 4326999,81  - 

15 341831,13 4327014,50  - 

16 341843,55 4327015,15  - 
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17 341843,26 4327009,97  - 

18 341867,01 4327007,05  - 

19 341869,32 4327017,89  - 

1 341869,94 4327017,81  - 

 

*       (Mt) – 16  
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